Tulip Cup (B International)

Deurne,

Netherlands

01 May 2016, Mares 4-6 years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: CAP BIANCA 91.88
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2nd Name: MAYASAH AL 90.25
NAIF
Colour: Grey
Owner:

3rd Name: ROHARA 20
TSORCERESS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
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4th Name: SAHARA 89.69
KHIPSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:

5th Name: CADANZ 89
DELAYLA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Judges

E.)J. = Emrys Jones, GB
R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

E.J.
19.00

19.00
(1o @ 19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 18.50

E.).
104 19.00

19.00
(19 @ 18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

R.S.
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

R.S.

19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

C.D.

19.00
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

C.D.
18.50
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

C.B.
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

C.B.
19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50



	Tulip Cup (B International)
	Judges


